Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HIGH PRESSURE WATER COOLED MARINE AIR COMPRESSOR
CZS-0.5/150 Navy Marine High
Pressure Water Cooled Air Compressor
Design Particulars: The emergency marien high pressure air compressor has the advantages
of fast start-up, safety and stability, small volume and compact structure. Techanical Data: ...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category High Pressure Water Cooled
Marine Air Compressor
Standard EN
Weight / Size Model Pressure (MPa) Stages
Speed r/min Capacity (m3/h)
Power required (...
Certificate CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.063872s
6/14/26, 5:09 AM CZS-0.5/150 Navy Marine High Pressure Water Cooled Air Compressor - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category High Pressure Water Cooled
Marine Air Compressor
Model / SKU CZS-0-5-150-Navy-Marine-High-
Pressure-Water-Cooled-Air-
Compressor
Standard EN Weight / Size Model Pressure (MPa) Stages
Speed r/min Capacity (m3/h)
Power required (KW) Power of
Motor (KW) Type pf Cooling
Dimension (LxWxH) 1-0.433/60 6
2 500 26 9.5 11 Water Cooled
1170*700*1220 CZS-0.5/150 15 3
730 30 10 11 1170*700*1220 CZS-
1.6/150 15 4 900 100 37 45
1800*850*1540 CZS-1.4/200 20 4
1000 84 35 45 1800*850*1540
CZS-1.4/250 25.0 4 970 84 42 45
1800*850*1540 CZS-1.6/250 25.0
4 1170 100 43 45 1800*850*1540
Certificate CCS Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
Design Particulars:
The emergency marien high pressure air compressor has the advantages of fast start-up, safety and stability, small
volume and compact structure.
Techanical Data:
Model Pressure
(MPa)
Stages Speed
r/min
Capacity
(m3/h)
Power required
(KW)
Power of Motor
(KW)
Type pf Cooling Dimension
(LxWxH)
Design Particulars: Techanical Data:
0.063872s
6/14/26, 5:09 AM CZS-0.5/150 Navy Marine High Pressure Water Cooled Air Compressor - Datasheet
1-0.433/60 6 2 500 26 9.5 11 Water Cooled 1170*700*1220
CZS-0.5/150 15 3 730 30 10 11 1170*700*1220
CZS-1.6/150 15 4 900 100 37 45 1800*850*1540
CZS-1.4/200 20 4 1000 84 35 45 1800*850*1540
CZS-1.4/250 25.0 4 970 84 42 45 1800*850*1540
CZS-1.6/250 25.0 4 1170 100 43 45 1800*850*1540
0.063872s
6/14/26, 5:09 AM CZS-0.5/150 Navy Marine High Pressure Water Cooled Air Compressor - Datasheet